
Specifications

For technical questions and support call 800-349-3839, email info@upliftdesk.com, or visit our chat service at upliftdesk.com

https://www.facebook.com/UPLIFTDesk1 https://www.youtube.com/user/thehumansolutionhttps://www.instagram.com/upliftdesk/https://twitter.com/UPLIFTDeskhttps://www.upliftdesk.com/

Colors Black, Gray, Metallic-Industrial Style, White

Unit Weight 6 lb (if clamped to desk)
4 lb 12 oz (if bolted through desk)

Zilker Single Monitor Arm
SKU: MON001

SP-MON001-1.3

Monitor Weight Range

Mounting Type

4.4 - 11 lb

Clamp or Bolt-Through Mount

Bolt-Through Mounting

Clamp Mounting

Hole diameter
for Bolt-thru mount
0.4’’ min, 3.2’’ max

Bolt is .39’’
in diameter

Desktop thickness
for Bolt-thru mount
0.6’’ min, 2.1’’ max

180° rotation at base
with stopping pin installed.

Remove stopping pin
to achieve 360°

Max. depth 20’’
extended depth 
from VESA plate 
to back of clamp

Min. depth 3.6 ’’
stowed depth 

from VESA plate
to back of clamp

180°+
rotation

360°
rotation

30°

30°

6.75’’

19’’

BACK VIEW

4’’

4.7’’

Desktop thickness
for Clamp mount

0.75’’ min. - 3.75’’ max.

Desktop

SIDE VIEW

TOP VIEW

3.9’’
(100mm)

2.9’’
(75mm)

4.4’’

For help with assembly, find our assembly 
instructions at https://bit.ly/30bCi86

For a more in-depth look at this product, see our 
product video at http://bit.ly/2MgjyQFVESA Plate 75mm x 75mm & 100mm x 100mm

quick release

Warranty 15 year

360°

18.5’’ Max. width - from center of base to center of VESA plate


